Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS506049EN   page 1
December 20, 2022 4:07 PM
Quick Facts
•	 Die-cast aluminum construction; Single latch tool-less
entry
•	 Replaces up to 250W equivalent HID; -40°C to 40°C with

PS506049EN   page 2
December 20, 2022 4:07 PM
Ordering Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: ARCH-S-PA1-100-740-U-T2R-A15-AP-10K-PR
Product Family 3 Light Engine Wattage
Bucket Color Temperature Voltage Distribution Mounting Finish
ARCH-S=Archeon Small
BAA-ARCH-S= Archeon Small Buy
American Act Compliant 1, 5
TAA-ARCH-S=Archeon Small Trade
Agreements Act Compliant 1, 5
PA1 (Only available
up to 100W)
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
722=70CRI, 2200K
727=70CRI, 2700K
730=70CRI, 3000K
735=70CRI, 3500K
740=70CRI, 4000K
750=70CRI, 5000K
827=80CRI, 2700K 5
AMB=Amber 590nm 17, 18
U=Universal (120-277V)
1=120V 22
2=208V 22
3=240V 22
4=277V 22
8=480V 4, 22
9=347V 22
DV1=240V-480V 4, 23
T2R=Type II Roadway
T2U=Type II Urban
T3=Type III
T4W=Type IV Wide
5WQ=Type V Square Wide
[Blank]=None
A15=15" Straight Mast Arm 9
ASJS15=Adjustable Slipfitter
(Factory set at 15° degrees)
ASJS25=Adjustable Slipfitter
(Factory set at 25° degrees)
ASJS45=Adjustable Slipfitter
(Factory set at 45° degrees)
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
WH=White
PA2 20
30
40